Maximum permitted weights and dimensions, goods transport

On trunk roads:
Height
Width

Motor vehicle/trailer
Refrigerated vehicle

Length

Motor vehicle or articulated vehicle
Road train

Maximum weight per axle
Maximum weight per driving axle

Maximum permitted weight

Source: GIRCA, March 2015

Georgia

IRU

www.iru.org

4.00m

2.55m
2.60m

20.00m
24.00m

10.0t
11.0t
44.0t



