

## Maximum permitted weights and dimensions, goods transport Georgia

## On trunk roads:

Height	4.00m
Width	
Motor vehicle/trailer Refrigerated vehicle	2.55m 2.60m
Length	
Motor vehicle or articulated vehicle Road train	20.00m 24.00m
Maximum weight per axle	10.0t
Maximum weight per driving axle	11.0t
Maximum permitted weight	44.0t

**Source**: GIRCA, March 2015